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U-21 Championship
2018/19 1st round, Match #6

Friday, 21.07.2018, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Makhankov Volodymyr
2 Sidcley
3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
4 Malyshkin Illia
9 Alibekov Akhmed (C)
10 Alieksieiev Vladyslav
11 Isaienko Yevhenii
13 Petrusenko Oleksandr
14 Vantukh Roman
17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
20 Shpyrka Yurii

Substitutes
12 Malysh Artem
5 Chuiev Bohdan
16 Yarosh Mykola
7 Yanakov Denis
8 Kopytov Dmytro
15 Khondak Danyil
18 Dukhan Maksym

Coach
Moroz Yurii

12 Kanevtsev Danylo
24 Kutsenko Yehor
16 Mazur Myroslav
48 Taraduda Denys
53 Melnychuk Maksym
43 Chertkoiev Inal (C)
36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
38 Cheliadin Artem
45 Sakiv Taras
32 Lyha Oleh
42 Shapoval Dmytro

Substitutes
98 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
34 Pylypenko Viktor
27 Bykov Ivan
49 Mosiichuk Nazar
35 Halata Denys
47 Bilyi Artem
41 Mamro Dmytro

Coach
Omelchuk Oleksandr

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Yakovlev Yevhen
4th Official:
Dubykivskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Shmyhelskyi Orest
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 21.07.2018, 14:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 25°C. Spectators: 300

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
11 Isaienko Yevhenii 28'

17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan 46'

54' 24 Kutsenko Yehor

55' 32 Lyha Oleh
47 Bilyi Artem

60' 43 Chertkoiev Inal
27 Bykov Ivan

3 Romanchuk Oleksandr
5 Chuiev Bohdan 67'

70' 36 Krasnopolskyi Yaroslav
41 Mamro Dmytro

17 Biloshevskyi Bohdan
8 Kopytov Dmytro 71'

74' 42 Shapoval Dmytro
35 Halata Denys

20 Shpyrka Yurii 80'

20 Shpyrka Yurii
7 Yanakov Denis 81'

86' 45 Sakiv Taras
49 Mosiichuk Nazar

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


